TRI-PROOF V2
Sealed linear LED fixture with IP65 rating and NSF
certification, offering robust protection against dust, water,
and corrosion. Engineered for demanding environments
such as mining and food processing. Optional motion
and daylight sensors enable energy-efficient operation.
D A T A  S H E E T
Technical Data

Dimensions Photometric distribution
Additional Accesories
Ordering Guide
0.8 kg
6.8 cm
244 cm
1.4 kg
124 cm
64 cm
6.
6
cm
6.8 cm
6.8 cm
6.
6
cm
6.
6
cm
2.7 kg
120º
180
150
120
90
60
-150
-120
-90
-60
30
0
-30
Hanging Suspension Kit
2FT/4FT/8FT
Code:
HangkitTP2
(Requieres 2 kits)
1 Series
TP2
3 Emergency battery
1 None
2 Emergency battery*
4 Connection
N Smart Ready
S Jungo Connect®: Integrated motion and
light sensor
C Continuous connection
2 Model
2FT
4FT
8FT
4FT S
Code example:
1 Series
2 Model 4 Connection
3 Emergency
battery
1TP2